
 

LOSE WEIGHT NOW!
ASK ME HOW

Call Skinny Dan
‘Your Herbal Man 739.5806

DESPERATIONSALE
$2,000 and assume payments of $444. 3 bedroom,
huge kitchen-den comb., 1» ceramic tile baths,
beautiful kitchen cabinets. Hardwood floors
and carpet throughout. Over 1400 sq.ft. sits on
34 acre corner lot. Bethlehem Comm. 739-8115.    

  

  

   
  

This Week's

=FoalthNews
ey EViews

Pharmacists like basketball heroesLj¥
Y In some respects the pharmacist is like theHL

=| basketball player who plays the whole game un- ‘I=Lhdi
; noticed, but who scores the winning goal. in

   

  
   It only takes a second, but perhaps the most Sie  

 
ifm}: important obligation that a pharmacist has to his ily

   = team of healthofficials is to insure a correct, safe’
prescription. We're the ones on your health team HT :
to take a shot at catching a possible last secondGat

HAMRICK REALTY

 

Peeler/LaVecchia

THE RESULTS PEOPLE

 

Need REAL ESTATE?

Call The Pro: AZALEAS
3 Gal. $3.00; 1%» Gal. $2.50; 1
Gal $1.50; On Phifer Rd. Local-
ly grown. Call 739-4970.
3:21.28; 4:4

739-3659
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SHELBY/KINGS MTN.
PROPERTIES

LARGE APARTMENTS
1, 2, and 3 bedrooms, great
neighborhoods. Pool and tennis
courts at some locations. Cablevi-
sion available. Open seven daysa
week 484-2015. Hours: 11 to 6
Monday-Sat. 1 to 5p. m. Sunday.
1: 25tn

)
REALTY WORLD

 

484-3003

2:7,21; 3:7,21,1985  
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REALTOR® -

JOE ANN CRAWFORD
Real Estate Broker 

BUSINESS: 739-7616 RESIDENCE: 739-8550

JOE ANN DON AGENCY
120 York Road

Kings Mountain, N.C. 28086

  
DONALD CRAWFORD

Insurance Broker   

 

NEW LISTING: 3 br.,

if=\ error in your medication.
fyTwenty-four hours a day, like the basketball |efa

ki |player, your pharmacist standsready to scoretrE
I= when you need the points! i

 

 

  

Harper’s Prescription Pharmacy
709 W. MountainSt. Kings Mountain. INC; TPHONE 739-3687 .==

———srDlarmacy——

 
  

 
  

 

PROFESSIONAL PARK
608 W. King Street

NEW LISTING: Crescent Hills.3 br., 215 ba., eatery with
Great Room, dining, 407 Pineview. No. 5416

NEW LISTING: Brick ranch, 2 br., 1% ba., living and fami-
ly rooms, single garage. Cherryville Rd. No. 5415

1 ba., brick, with Great Room.

Quail Run.

NEW LISTING: 2 br., 1be brick, with basement. Timms

Circle.

NEW LISTING, Bee 13 br., 1% ba. on 7.5
acres, includes SALEPENDING Chestnut Ridge Area.

WOODBRIDGE:4 br, 2 ba., wood Siding. New Camp Creek
Road. No. 5352.

CRESCENT HILLS: 3 br., 2 ba. brick with living, dining,
family rooms. 808 Hillside Drive. No. 5324.

NEED SPACE: 4 br., 3 ba., Dutch Colonial with living, din-
ing, family room, game room. Many extras. 401 Allison. No.
5270. ;

WALES RD.:, Brith:3br., 2 ba., with living, dining, den,
finished basemen

RESTORED VICTORIAN: 4 br., 2 ba., living room, family
room, 2 fireplaces. 311 W. Mountain. Ne. 5184.

DOWNING DRIVE: 3 br., 214 ba., brick, with living, dining,

den. Spacious. No. 5223.

COUNTRY CLUB AREA: 4hr otING. home with living,
dining, den, douigALE PEPENDIi%uetached garage. 504
Allison. No. 5222

MUST SEE: Country Club Area. 4 br., 3 ba., living, dining,
den with fireplace. 506 Allison. No. 5325.
PIEDMONT AVE.: Spacious 4 br., 215 ba. home with living

   TT RD

i rh & Ladies Long Dresses

  

KINGS MTN.
VALUABLE COMMERICAL PROPERTY

FOR SALE BY AUCTION
Friday, March 22 - 11 A.M.

Located On U.S. 74 - East - Across From

Herald Bldg. - Old Kings Mtn. Motor Court

442 Ft. Frontage - All City Utilities, Zone G-B

Sale Conducted By Col. Bill Sheffield
NC AL No. 1617, Wilmington, N.C.

Auctioneer Reserves Right To Refuse Any Or All Bids

 

NICE TWICE
(Ladies & Childrens
Resale Clothing)

107 W. King St. - Kings Mountain, N.C. 739-2349

PROM
GOWNS

*8.00 - $55.00

$15.00

Sounds Of Life Bear

$16.00
NEW SELECTIONS:

Toddler Boys Wear - Infants Wear
Boys & Girls Wear - Ladies Dress, Size 18
Ladies Pants & Pantsuits Size 15/16 $2-$5

Open: Tues-Sat. 10:00-5:00

 

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
917 Sharon Drive
Kings Mountain, N.C. 28086
E. Scott Cloninger
Cloninger & Neisler
Attorneys at Law .
115 West Mountain St.
Kings Mountain, N.C. 28086
3:14,21,28

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
CLEVELAND COUNTY
IN THE GENERAL

COURT OF JUSTICE
SUPERIOR COURT DIVISION
ADMINISTRATOR'S NOTICE

Having qualified as Ad-
ministrator of the estate of C.A. -
"Goforth, Sr. of Cleveland County,
North Carolina, this is to notify
all persons having claims
against the estate of said C.A.
Goforth, Sr. to present them to
the undersigned within 6 months
from the date of the publication
of this notice or same will be
pleaded in bar of their recovery.
All persons indebted to said
estate please make immediate
payment.
This the 14th day of March,

1985.
C.A. Goforth, Jr.
9000 Hood Rd.
Charlotte, N.C. 28215
3:14,21,28, 4:4

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
CLEVELAND COUNTY © ©
IN THE GENERAL
COURT OF JUSTICE

SUPERIOR COURT DIVISION
ADMINISTRATOR’S NOTICE
Having qualified as Ad-

ministratrix of the estate of John
H., Gist of Cleveland County,
Notth Carolina, this is to notify
all persons having claims
against the estate of said John H.
Gist to present them to the under-
signed within 6 months from date
of the publication of this notice or
same will be pleaded in bar of
their. recovery. All persons in-
debted to said estate please
make immediate payment.
This the 21st day of March,

1985.
Geneva G. Whisenant
222 Parrish Drive
Kings Mountain, N.C. 28086
3:21,28, 4:4,11

Music Group

At Gardner-Webb

BOILING SPRINGS, NC--
The contemporary Gospel
musicgroup Truth will give a
concert .at Gardner-Webb
College Monday, April 1, at 8
p.m.
The concert will be held in

the Paul Porter Arena and is
open to the public free of

and dining areas on over 2 acres. Many extras.

WILDWOOD DRIVE: 3 br.,3 ba. home with living and din-
ing areas,family room on 4 plus acres. No. 5243.

buy your grands.

~~ .KLUTZ PIANO
charge. The concert is spon-
sored by G-W'’s religious ac-
tivities committee.

is located on a nicelot. Features a nice screened porch and priced at

only $33,300. Located on Chestnut Ridge Road. ML No. 5353.
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: : ; : ; NEED A LOW PRICED HOME: See this nice 2 bedroom home located y co INC

GREAT POTENTIAL: 3 br.; 21, ba., brick with living, den, at 2 Bennett Drive. Fenced yard and good storage also. Priced at only : 0 .
workshop. 204 Victoria. No. 5351. 814,700. ML No. 5237. Granite Quarry, N.C. 28072 ¢
HILLSIDE DR.: Crescent Hills. 3 br., 2 ba.living,dining, PROVEN LOCATION IN CRESCENT HILL: Makes this 2 bedroom, ¢ Phone 704-279-7237

 den rec room, large lot. No.5304.

i 4 . CRESCENT HILLS: 3 bes 2 ba., with living den, 405
Fo Pineview. « ° :

11%» bath home a real bargain. Nice living room & family room. Must

see! Only $53,900. ML No. 5238.

COUNTRY LIVING: This nice brick homeis on Bell Rd. in Oak Grove.

Features 3 BR's and 2 baths with living room, den and basement fami-

ly room. Economical heat pump. Asking $43,900. ML No. 5187,

ENJOY THE GOOD LIFE: Lakefront home on Candlewood Dr. in

Woodbridge. Rustic wood with 3 or 4 bedrooms and fireplaces,

playrooms, decks and a basement garage. $149,500. ML No. 5186.

BUNCH
~ REAL ESTATE
739-5291/6259

3 Jl WARE-PHIFER CIRCLE: Brick, 3 br., 2 ba. lots of kitchen
3 cabinets and Jennair Range. No. 5242

Lar OLDER HOME: 3br, 2ba, renovated with new heating,
To plumbing, wiring, refinished floors. 609 Mountain. No. 5326.

 

Small Gun Shop

 

EleB CTEanom For Masscacomatin
i | EeoNOMY HOME: 2 br,1 ba., two story. 403 Ridge Street. a utility room and a 2 car garage, Asking $95,000. ML No. 5239 REALTOR ® Call 739-3064

Bl crvmempoe eet hoe as| CAETOSOERGBpectv| |Sespr] Aare
BoDmnCehometoecre ven 538MremusGgenonionum| | S0 |———

) playroom, 3 bedroorgrgAL!\E Y¥'vaths. Excellent yard and located in ATTRACIIVE 2.0. ip Hodie't BDF Construction
LAND: 17 acres; wooded and pasture, stream. Rented
mobile home space. Patterson Grove Community. No. 5220.

~ GREAT BUY: 9 room brick home,3 br., 2 ba., 2220 sq. ft. 111
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